damunua Hapywurensa
(HaumeHoBaHue
IOPUANYECKOro nua)

KuptowmHa
MNanen
KymaHeeBa
basynuHa
Bopobbes
Bopobbes
Fnaaukaa
Kesnakosa
3eneHuosa
3eneHuosa
KuptowmHa
Koponesa
KpemHeBa
MaBnoHoB
Hedepnos
000 "Mposwnzop"

000 "MpoMmblILNEHHbI
CTPOUTENbHbIN
Komnnekc"

00O "MpombILWNEHHbIN
CTPOUTENbHbBIN
Komnnekc"

000"OpeHTpaHcKamas"
000"OpeHTpaHcKamas"
MNetepc

MpAXuH

TpywwuHa

YepHoB
KceHodoHTOBA
CemeHoB

[po3aos

Cepkos
MN6parumos

TeH

3yeBa

fopbywuHa
dunaunnosa
"Kykosa

Jertapesa
M'ymepos

pomosa
3A0"BbaHK Pycckuit
CraHgapt"
MypagaH

MocraHoBNEHUA NO Aenam 06 AAMUHUCTPATUBHDbIX NPaBOHAPYLWEeHNAX

WUma Hapywurena

NpuHa
OkKcaHa
TaTbAHa
UpuHa
AnekcaHap
AnekcaHap
TaTbAHa
Hatanba
AHHa
AHHa
NpuHa
EneHa
EkaTepuHa
Abayradyp
AmuTpuii
HeT

HeT

HET

HeT
HeT
Hatanua
Anekcei
Hatanua
Bnagnmump
HuHa
Ceprei
AHapei
Anekcei
m3saTt
Mwuxaunn
TaTbAHa
Napwuca
Hapexga
TaTbAHa
Haunna
Ceprei
Hapexga

HET

AHHa

OtuectBo
Hapywwurens

HukonaesHa
BnagummpoBHa
OpbeBHa
MwuxainoBHa
BaneHTUHOBUY
BaneHTUHOBUY
AnekcaHApoBHa
HukonaesHa
EBreHbeBHa
EBreHbeBHa
HukonaesHa
MBaHOBHa
TumoodeesHa
Ycaposuy
BAyecnaBoBuY
HeT

HeT

HET

HeT
HeT
BuKTOpOBHA
BAayecnasoBuy
feopruesHa
Mwuxainosuy
BukTOpOBHa
Bnagnmumposuy
bopucosuny
AHaTONbEBUY
f'mcmaToBuY
bopucosuny
MBaHOBHa
AHaTONIbEeBHA
BacunbeBHa
MBaHOBHa
FannKapnmmoBHa
Kawwndosuy
OmntpunesHa

HET

BperkoBHa

Ne
NOCTaHOBNEHUA

212-13-02
1552-13-02
174-13-02
153-13-02
1677-13-02
1678-13-02
154-13-02
175-13-02
1553-13-02
1554-13-02
211-13-02
1538-13-02
173-13-02
168-13-02
121-13-02
1891-13-02

118-13-02

119-13-02

199-13-02
200-13-02
176-13-02
213-13-02
172-13-02
194-13-02
195-13-02
218-13-02
226-13-02
227-13-02
228-13-02
229-13-02
231-13-02
232-13-02
233-13-02
234-13-02
235-13-02
248-13-02
250-13-02

251-13-02

230-13-02

Jara BbiHeceHUA
NOCTaHOB/IEHUA

19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13

19.03.13

19.03.13

19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13
19.03.13

19.03.13

19.03.13

Bua HakasaHuAa
(vnn otmeTKa o
NpeKpaLLeHum)

Cymma wrpada B pybnsx

npeaynpexaeHuve |HeT
npeaynpexaexuve |HeT

npekpaLeHo HeT
wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 1 000,00p.
wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 3 000,00p.
wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 1 000,00p.
wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 10000,00p.
wrpad 100,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 1 000,00p.
wrpad 5 000,00p.
wrpad 15 000,00p.
wrpad 15 000,00p.
wrpad 10 000,00p.
wrpad 10 000,00p.
wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 1 000,00p.
wrpad 100,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 2 000,00p.
wrpad 500,00p.

wrpad 500,00p.

npeaynpexaeHue | HeT

wrpad 3 000,00p.
wrpad 10 000,00p.
wrpad 500,00p.



